## SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Bank Stabilization - Mickelson Trail

Bid Opening Date: 3:30 PM CT, September 18, 2025

Site 4			Dalvata Projeja Landagana		Ovina Construction		Complete Construction		Dork Conven II C	
Site 1 No. Item			· · · · · ·		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Dark Canyon LLC	
Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	CY	50	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
	TOTAL BA	SE BID	L	\$8,500.00		\$26,000.00	ı	\$21,250.00		\$16,000.00
Site 2										· ,
Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Placed riprap, Class 1/2 - 1 cubic yard each rock, commercial source, includes sorting, loading, hauling and placing	CY	100	\$140.00	\$14.000.00	\$500.00	\$50.000.00	\$253.00	\$25.300.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling					·	. ,	·	. ,	· ·	
placing			\$21.00		\$50.00		\$24.00		\$100.00	\$20,000.00
	ASE BID		\$22,700.00		\$64,000.00		\$39,600.00		\$45,000.00	
	1	1	<del></del>				<del></del>			
Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling										
placing	CY	1000	\$21.00	\$21,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$65.00	\$65,000.00	\$120.00	\$120,000.00
TOTAL BASE B		ASE BID		\$25,500.00		\$54,000.00		\$74,500.00		\$125,000.00
4		<u> </u>		•						
Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	Item  Mobilization  Traffic Control  Placed Riprap, Class 1/2 - 1 cubic yard each rock, government furnished on site, includes sorting, loading, hauling and placing  Item  Mobilization  Placed riprap, Class 1/2 - 1 cubic yard each rock, commercial source, includes sorting, loading, hauling and placing  Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling placing  Item  Mobilization  Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling placing  Item  Mobilization  Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling placing	Item Unit  Mobilization LS  Traffic Control LS  Placed Riprap, Class 1/2 - 1 cubic yard each rock, government furnished on site, includes sorting, loading, hauling and placing CY  TOTAL BA  2  Item Unit  Mobilization LS  Placed riprap, Class 1/2 - 1 cubic yard each rock, commercial source, includes sorting, loading, hauling and placing CY  Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling placing CY  TOTAL BA  3  Item Unit  Mobilization LS  Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling placing CY  TOTAL BA  4  TOTAL BA	Item Unit Qty.  Mobilization LS 1  Traffic Control LS 1  Placed Riprap, Class 1/2 - 1 cubic yard each rock, government furnished on site, includes sorting, loading, hauling and placing CY 50  TOTAL BASE BID  2  Item Unit Qty.  Mobilization LS 1  Placed riprap, Class 1/2 - 1 cubic yard each rock, commercial source, includes sorting, loading, hauling and placing CY 100  Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling placing CY 200  TOTAL BASE BID  3  Item Unit Qty.  Mobilization LS 1  Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling placing CY 200  TOTAL BASE BID  3  Item Unit Qty.  Mobilization LS 1  Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling placing CY 1000  TOTAL BASE BID  TOTAL BASE BID	Item	Item	Item	Item	Item	Item	Item

9	Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Placed riprap, Class 1/2 - 1 cubic										
	yard each rock, commercial source,										
	includes sorting, loading, hauling and placing	0)/	50	£440.00	<b>#7.000.00</b>	¢гоо оо	<b>#05 000 00</b>	<b>#07</b> F 00	¢42.750.00	¢407.00	<b>#C 250 00</b>
10	Road backfill material, in place	CY	50	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$275.00	\$13,750.00	\$127.00	\$6,350.00
	quantity includes loading, hauling										
	placing	CY	200	\$21.00	\$4,200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$95.00	\$19,000.00	\$127.00	\$25,400.00
		TOTAL BA	ASE BID	L	\$15,700.00		\$39,000.00		\$42,250.00		\$36,750.00
					<u> </u>						
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$72,400.00		\$183,000.00		\$177,600.00		\$222,750.00
Site 1	I	Bids Recei	ved:	Lien Transp	ortation Co						
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Placed Riprap, Class 1/2 - 1 cubic										
	yard each rock, government furnished										
	on site, includes sorting, loading, hauling and placing	CV/	50	¢440.00	¢5 500 00		<b>የ</b> 0.00		<b>#0.00</b>		<b>የ</b> 0.00
3	0 1 0	CY TOTAL BA	50	\$110.00	\$5,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
			\$12,750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		
Site			•				-				
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
4	Mobilization	LS	1	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Placed riprap, Class 1/2 - 1 cubic										
	yard each rock, commercial source, includes sorting, loading, hauling and										
5	placing	CY	100	\$225.00	\$22,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
-	Road backfill material, in place	O1	100	φ223.00	φ22,300.00		φυ.υυ		φυ.υυ		φυ.υυ
	quantity includes loading, hauling										
6	placing	CY	200	\$97.00	\$19,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
		TOTAL BA	ASE BID	-	\$45,150.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Site	3				•		•				
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
7	Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

	Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling										
	placing	CY	1000	\$30.00	\$30,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
		TOTAL BA	ASE BID	\$34,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Site	Site 4										
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
9	Mobilization	LS	1	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Placed riprap, Class 1/2 - 1 cubic yard each rock, commercial source, includes sorting, loading, hauling and										
10	placing	CY	50	\$230.00	\$11,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Road backfill material, in place quantity includes loading, hauling										
11	placing	CY	200	\$120.00	\$24,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	TOTAL BASE BID			\$38,750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
			•								
TOTAL BASE BID					\$131,050.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00